FEATURES
555-3800MHz operation provides coverage in 600MHz through
3.5GHz frequency bands
Available in top of the tower or bottom of the tower applications
Primary surge protection limits the voltage let-through from the
feeder to the DC port
Multiple connector configurations to allow for different installation
scenarios

© Kaelus 2020. All rights reserved Contact Us:  +1 303 768 8080  |  +61 (0) 7 3907 1200  |  www.kaelus.comPage 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SBT0003F1V1 SMART BIAS T, 4.3-10M BTS 4.3-10F ANT AISGM STD bottom of the tower
SBT0003F1V2 SMART BIAS T, 4.3-10F BTS 4.3-10M ANT AISGF STD top of the tower
SBT0003F1V3 SMART BIAS T, 4.3-10F BTS 4.3-10M ANT AISGM STD bottom of the tower
SBT0003F1V4 SMART BIAS T, 4.3-10M BTS 4.3-10F ANT AISGF STD top of the tower
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ACU0001F1V1 AISG controller-3 way-rack mounted
R18-0749-1 Cable assembly - AISG outdoor cable-male to female - 1m
R18-0749-3 Cable assembly - AISG outdoor cable-male to female - 3m
R18-0749-5 Cable assembly - AISG outdoor cable-male to female - 5m
R18-0749-10 Cable assembly - AISG outdoor cable-male to female - 10m
R18-0749-15 Cable assembly - AISG outdoor cable-male to female - 15m
Rev 2 Oct 02 2019 SBT0003F1V3
© Kaelus 2020. All rights reserved Contact Us:  +1 303 768 8080  |  +61 (0) 7 3907 1200  |  www.kaelus.comPage 2
ELECTRICAL BLOCK DIAGRAM